Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9677.440
V connection terminal

State: 2026-01-09 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SV 9677.440 - V connection terminal for NH slimline fuse-

switch disconnectors

For the direct connection of round conductors.

Features

Model No.

Product description
Material

Surface finish

For size

Suitable for Model No.

Connection of round conductors
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SV 9677.440

For the direct connection of round conductors.

Brass
Tin-plated
3

9677.300
9677.310
9677.315

120 - 300 mm?
3 pc(s).

0.384

0.4

0.067

85369010

4028177705180

EC000001

27141146



