

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9677.440

V connection terminal

State: 2026-02-09 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9677.440 - V connection terminal for NH slimline fuse-switch disconnectors

For the direct connection of round conductors.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.440
Product description	For the direct connection of round conductors.
Material	Brass
Surface finish	Tin-plated
For size	3
Suitable for Model No.	9677.300 9677.310 9677.315
Connection of round conductors	120 - 300 mm ²
Packaging unit	3 pc(s).
Net weight	0.384
Gross weight	0.4
Copper weight (kg per piece)	0.067
Customs tariff number	85369010
EAN	4028177705180
ETIM 9	EC000001
ECLASS 8.0	27141146